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WILMETTE PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT 
2023 HOLIDAY CALENDAR  

 
 

DAYS WPLD WILL BE CLOSED 
 

Date Day Event Type 

January 1, 2023 Sunday New Year’s Day 2023 Paid Holiday 

TBD Friday Staff Development Day Regular Pay for 
Attendees 

April 9 Sunday Easter Unpaid Holiday 

May 28 Sunday Day before Memorial Day Unpaid Holiday 

May 29 Monday Memorial Day Paid Holiday 

July 4 Tuesday Independence Day Paid Holiday 

September 3 Sunday Day before Labor Day Unpaid Holiday 

September 4 Monday Labor Day Paid Holiday 

November 23 Thursday Thanksgiving Day Paid Holiday 

December 24 Sunday Day before Christmas Day Paid Holiday 

December 25 Monday Christmas Day Paid Holiday 

December 31 Sunday Day before New Year’s Day Paid Holiday 

January 1, 2024 Monday New Year’s Day 2024 Paid Holiday 

 
 

HOLIDAYS WPLD WILL BE OPEN 
 

Date Day Event Type 

January 16 Monday Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Bank Time 

February 20 Monday Presidents’ Day Bank Time 

June 19 Monday Juneteenth Bank Time 

October 9 Monday Indigenous Peoples’ Day Bank Time 

November 11 Saturday Veterans’ Day Bank Time 

 

 

DAYS WPLD WILL CLOSE AT 5:00 PM 
 

Date Day Event  

July 3 Monday Day before Independence Day 

November 22 Wednesday Day before Thanksgiving Day  

 
 
 

 


